ParaLED 7240 Datasheet
®
ParaLED
Introduction:
• ParaLED® Series utilizes the latest Chip-on-Board (COB), Driver-
on-Board (DOB) packaging technologies and high voltage linear
driving technology to provide a true System-on-Board (SOB)
lighting solution. This SOB series is industry leading extreme

Characteristic curve................
Reliability.................................
Part Number Nomenclature...
Mechanical Dimension............
Assembly Notes.......................
Assembly Notes.......................
About ParagonLED..................
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1951 S. Parco Ave. Unit A. www.brilliantinfo.com
Ontario CA. 91760 email: info@brilliantinfo.com Tel: (909)635-2302
1951 S. Parco Ave. Unit A. www.brilliantinfo.com
Ontario CA. 91760 email: info@brilliantinfo.com Tel: (909)635-2302
ParaLED 7240 Datasheet
Luminous Flux Characteristic
LAC-vvv-7240-35-cct Series
Product No CCT Voltage Watt Lm/W Lumen CRI
LAC-120-7240-35-27
2700K 120V 35 117 4095 90
2700K 120V 35 127 4445 80
LAC-120-7240-35-30
3000K 120V 35 117 4095 90
3000K 120V 35 127 4445 80
LAC-120-7240-35-35
3500K 120V 35 117 4095 90
3500K 120V 35 127 4445 80
LAC-120-7240-35-40
4000K 120V 35 117 4095 90
4000K 120V 35 127 4445 80
4000K 120V 35 132 4620 70
LAC-120-7240-35-45
4500K 120V 35 117 4095 90
4500K 120V 35 127 4445 80
4500K 120V 35 132 4620 70
LAC-120-7240-35-50
5000K 120V 35 127 4445 80
5000K 120V 35 137 4795 70
LAC-120-7240-35-57
5700K 120V 35 127 4445 80
5700K 120V 35 137 4795 70
LAC-120-7240-35-65
6500K 120V 35 127 4445 80
6500K 120V 35 137 4795 70
Measured at Tc = 55°C
Efficacy vs. Temperature Characteristic
1951 S. Parco Ave. Unit A. www.brilliantinfo.com
Ontario CA. 91760 email: info@brilliantinfo.com Tel: (909)635-2302
ParaLED 7240 Datasheet